
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Greensboro, NC 11 APR 2025    

Senior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

                                   Referee: Linda LOEHNDORF

                             Asst. Referee: Linda LOEHNDORF

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Shannon KORPELA                 Darcee REDDING                 Heather TIERNAN               
   J2  Gail EMERY                      Linda WITTER                   Anne KIM                      

   J3  Sandra MAHONEY                  Cheryl RUSSELL                 Paola TIRADOS                 

   J4  Christine MCMASTER-SHAH         Candy HIPP                    

   J5  Julie JASONTEK                  Olivia ZHANG                  

                                     DTC: Chris LEAHY                         

                                    DATC: Daniela GARMENDIA                   

                                    DATC: Stephanie LEE                       

 
 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (13)  SAZ - SCOTTSDALE SYNCHRO ARIZONA              

                SCHWICKERT Mona / SCHROEDER Sophie

                ACRO (1.0)           2.100 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 17.1500       150.7000       252.3333

              HYBRID (0.2)           14.05 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 21.0750      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 24.6400      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.75 7.25 18.5533

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 23.8700
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.50 22.5867

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 22.8250

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   30.550 30.550

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.75 36.4000       104.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.75 31.5000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.75 36.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 24   22   34              2.6667        -2.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     2.   (8)   SCA - SANTA CLARA ARTISTIC SWIMMING           

                GERVACIO-DENDA Noriko / MURARKA Anusha

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.25 8.50 7.50 8.25 7.75 10.5083       135.2042       233.5042

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 18.5533      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.75 26.1067      
               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.50 19.3600

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 23.0175

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.00 23.6500

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 14.0083

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.550 25.550

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 35.2000       100.8000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 30.8000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 34.8000
           STC Small (0.1)                 25   21   29              2.5000        -2.5000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Senior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

     3.   (11)  SST - SEATTLE SYNCHRO                         

                LUFT Grace / WENDT Metta

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 17.4992       126.9083       219.1750

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 22.4492      
               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 22.0000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.300 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 11.0667

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 22.8800

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.50  9.9667

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 21.0467

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.000 24.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 33.6000        95.5000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 28.7000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 33.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 32   27   33              3.0667        -3.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    1               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     4.   (12)  MER - MIRAMAR MERMAIDS                        

                FARIAS Victoria / PRIETO Fiona
              HYBRID (0.2)           7.250 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00  9.9083       127.9517       214.4684

                ACRO (1.0)           2.100 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.50 16.2750      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 22.2750      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 22.4492

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 17.0775

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 22.5867

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 17.3800

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.350 23.350
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 32.0000        91.6500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00 27.6500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 32.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 33   28   33              3.1333        -5.1333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    5    3               2.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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     5.   (1)   FCS - HOUSTON SYNCHROSTARS                    

                HE Yiwen / WEI Ella

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 8.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 10.1833       125.5533       210.4033

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 18.9200      
              HYBRID (0.2)           9.700 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.00 13.4183  2.00

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 22.1650

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 22.0000

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 22.0000

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 16.8667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.000 25.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 32.0000        90.8500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.25 27.6500
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.00 31.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 26   19   30              2.5000        -4.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    4    2               1.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     6.   (7)   MST - M SYNCHRONIZED SWIM TEAM                

                CHOI Irene / HWANG Michelle
                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25  9.7500       115.6150       202.6817

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 21.3033      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.00 7.00 22.0000      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 22.8800

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 22.1650

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 16.8667

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.250  0.500 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50  0.6500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 23.950
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 31.6000        89.7000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.00 27.3000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.75 30.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 26   20   33              2.6333        -2.6333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

     7.   (9)   PWS - PACIFIC WAVES SYNCHRO                   
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                ROBINSON Emily / BONTE Lydia

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.75 21.5600       113.1217       195.1717

              HYBRID (0.2)    11.00  0.500 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.75  0.6500      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.75 21.5967      
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 16.8667

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 8.00 6.50 7.25 7.25  9.7500

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 23.1733

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 19.5250

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 26.700

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 30.8000        87.8500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 26.2500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 30.8000
           STC Small (0.1)                 44   39   41              4.1333        -5.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    3    3               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     8.   (5)   AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS                 

                MANGIAMELE Audrina / SHIFLETTE Addison

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.200  0.500 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.75  0.6333       114.3900       191.1900
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 16.2342      

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.25  9.6417      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 22.4492

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 23.4667

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.7900

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 21.1750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 23.900

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 30.4000        86.4000
         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 25.2000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 30.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 52   40   36              4.2667        -9.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    2    7               2.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

                          

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     9.   (10)  TSS - MICHIGAN SHARKETTES                     

                BOEHM Charlotte / GARWARE Meher
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Senior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships
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                ACRO (1.0)           1.500 8.25 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.75 10.3750       107.9125       184.3958

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.75 21.1750      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 19.5067      

              HYBRID (0.2)           4.500 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50  5.5500
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.25 19.6533

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.75 12.8975

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.00 6.00 5.50 4.75 6.00 18.7550

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.200 20.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.50 6.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 27.2000        81.0500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.75 6.25 5.50 6.50 26.2500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.50 6.25 27.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 42   36   39              3.9000        -4.5667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    2               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     10.  (6)   PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS                     

                DIAZ Lucia / BROWN Peyton

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 5.00  8.3417       104.7133       174.5966

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 18.8100      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 21.5967      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 7.00 16.0233

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 17.6000

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 21.7250

              HYBRID (0.2)    9.200  0.500 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25  0.6167

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.300 24.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 28.4000        82.0500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 24.8500
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 28.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 32   23   40              3.1667       -12.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    7    6               3.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 2    2    2               6.0000

                          

 

     11.  (2)   LAS - LOS ANGELES SYNCHRO NYMPHS              

                GUEVARA Elyssa / BRAY-ALI Valentina
                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.25 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.75  9.9667        94.0483       173.8150

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 15.7850      

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.850 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25  8.6767      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 20.3500

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 20.5333

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 18.7367

                TRE3 (1.1)    3.100  0.000 4.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.250 22.350
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 29.6000        85.0000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 26.6000

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 28.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 31   31   35              3.2333        -5.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 6    3    3               2.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 
 

     12.  (4)   PWS - PACIFIC WAVES SYNCHRO                   

                HOPKINS Arrie / OLSEN Audrey
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                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50  8.3417        55.7358       129.7691

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 18.1867      

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.100  0.500 5.00 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.75  0.5250      

               TRE1a (1.1)    3.000  0.000 4.75 5.75 4.75 4.50 6.00  0.0000
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 6.00 13.2825

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 15.4000

               TRE4a (1.1)    3.200  0.000 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.75  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   10.000 23.800

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 28.4000        81.6000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 25.2000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.00 28.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 52   49   41              4.7333        -7.5667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 9    3    5               2.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     13.  (3)   NVS - NOVA SYNCHRO                            

                HUNTER Sophie / BOTROUS Lulu (layal)

                ACRO (1.0)           0.700 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00  4.0250        58.1350       114.6183

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 12.1275      
               TRE1b (1.1)           2.500 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 13.0625  2.00

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 3.75 15.9133

               TRE4b (1.1)    2.700  0.000 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 3.50  0.0000

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 12.5400

              HYBRID (0.2)    3.050  0.500 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 5.00  0.4667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   11.300 16.550

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 24.0000        67.4500

         Performance (1.4)                 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.25 20.6500
         Transitions (1.6)                 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.25 22.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 26   32   31              2.9667        -8.9667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 18   10   8               6.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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